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THERMAL SHOCK

FROST REISTANCE

BOND STRENGTH

REQUIRES SEALING

INDOOR USE

OUTDOOR USE

THERMAL EXPANSION

No evidence of damage

No evidence of damage after 100 cycles

Resin - 6.4N/mm2 / Dispersion - 2.4N/mm2

Yes

Yes

Yes

Rate of Heating: 5 °C/minute

Strata

Colours

Sizes

A textured tile designed to be used in a variety of interior 

and exterior applications. Choose from a sophisticated mid-

tone colour palette. Mix the two thicknesses and various 

sizes to create a varied and unique design statement.

NATURAL CHARCOAL CHARCOAL

100 X 
100MM

200 X 
100MM

300 X 
100MM

150 X 
150MM

150 X 
300MM

TEALNATURAL TEAL

Textured Textured TexturedHoned Honed Honed

CLASSIFICATION

WATER ABSORBTION

TILE LINEAR DIMENSIONS

DIMENSION RECTANGULARITY

SURFACE THICKNESS

STAIN RESISTANCE

REACTION TO FIRE (CWT)

BIII

8%

+/- 2%

0.71%

+/- 1.8%

Class 4

A1

THICKNESS OPTIONS

12mm, 15mm

Specifications

13 Thermal Expansion Coefficient 20-100°C in: is equal to for Direction X: 9.25E-6 °C-¹ 

13 Thermal Expansion Coefficient 20-100°C in: is equal to for Direction Y: 9.38E-6 °C-¹


