SILICA**STONE**[™] Strata

A textured tile designed to be used in a variety of interior and exterior applications. Choose from a sophisticated midtone colour palette. Mix the two thicknesses and various sizes to create a varied and unique design statement.

Colours



NATURAL Textured



NATURAL Honed



CHARCOAL Textured



CHARCOAL Honed



TEAL Textured



TEAL Honed

Sizes

100 X 100MM	200 X 100MM	300 X 100MM	150 X 150MM	150 X 300MM
THICKNE	SS OPTIONS			
12mm, 15	mm			

Specifications

CLASSIFICATION	BIII
WATER ABSORBTION	8%
TILE LINEAR DIMENSIONS	+/- 2%
DIMENSION RECTANGULARITY	0.71%
SURFACE THICKNESS	+/- 1.8%
STAIN RESISTANCE	Class 4
REACTION TO FIRE (CWT)	A1

THERMAL SHOCK No evidence of				
FROST REISTANCE	No evidence of damage after 100 cycles			
BOND STRENGTH	Resin - 6.4N/mm2 / Dispersion - 2.4N/mm2			
REQUIRES SEALING	Yes			
INDOOR USE	Yes			
OUTDOOR USE	Yes			
THERMAL EXPANSION	Rate of Heating: 5 °C/minute			
· ·	nt 20-100°C in: is equal to for Direction X: 9.25E-6 °C-1			

^{.3} Thermal Expansion Coefficient 20-100°C in: is equal to for Direction Y: 9.38E-6 °C-